9/23/2017

Rank SailNo HelmName

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

14495
14680
14572
14807
155632
15532
15382
14543
15250
15251
14672
12480

L McDonald
P Schiavoni
D Fedack

D Starck

D Probst

A Probst

P Greanauer
W Redding
A Wright

T Probst

S Balanavsky
M Trow

Sailwave results for 2017 Hussey Series at BCC 2017

2017 Hussey Series

BCC

2017 Lightning Hussey Series

6/3 R1

1.0
7.0
13.0 DNC
2.0
3.0
13.0 DNC
4.0
13.0 DNC
5.0
6.0
8.0
13.0 DNC

Overall

6/3 R2

4.0
7.0
13.0 DNC
2.0
1.0
13.0 DNC
3.0
13.0 DNC
6.0
5.0
8.0
13.0 DNC

6/3 R3

1.0
7.0
13.0 DNC
2.0
3.0
13.0 DNC
4.0
13.0 DNC
5.0
6.0
8.0
13.0 DNC

6/10 R4

1.0
3.0
2.0
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
4.0
13.0 DNC
5.0
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
6.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/Steve2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwA9F0.htm

6/10 R5

1.0
3.0
2.0
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
4.0
13.0 DNC
5.0
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNF

Sailed: 6, Discards: 0, To count: 6, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

6/10 ~ 6

1.0
4.0
2.0
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
3.0
13.0 DNC
5.0
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNC
13.0 DNS

Total

9.0

31.0
45.0
45.0
46.0
50.0
50.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
63.0
71.0

7


http://www.sailwave.com/

9/23/2017

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th

Sailwave results for 2017 Thermis Series at BCC 2017

2017 Thermis Series

2017 Lightning Thermis Series

BCC

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
15250
15251
14680
15382
14807
15532
14495
15417
12480
14807
14522
15022
14495
14672

HelmName

A Wright

T Probst

E Roseberry

R Robinson

D Starck

A Probst

L McDonald

P Godfry

L Trow
Unknown

Max Balanevsky
J Starck

Adam McDonald
S Balanavsky

file:///C:/Users/Steve2/AppData/Local/Temp/blIwED3C.htm

6/17 R1
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
1.0

3.0

2.0

15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
4.0

15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

6/17 R2
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
1.0

2.0

3.0

15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
4.0

15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC

71R3
2.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

1.0

8.0

15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
7.0

6.0

15.0 DNC
10.0

9.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

71 R4
2.0

3.0

1.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
5.0

8.0

15.0 DNC
15.0 OCS
15.0 RET

71 R5
4.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

1.0

15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
15.0 DNC
9.0

7.0

15.0 DNC
2.0

10.0

Total
38.0
39.0
41.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
50.0
50.0
51.0
51.0
53.0
57.0
64.0

7
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9/23/2017

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

SailNo
14495
15545
14680
15022
14807
14744
15250
15208
14573
14599
14875
14672 a
14522
15251
15473
15417
15546
15532
14672 b
14339
12480

Sailwave results for 2017 Thermis Series at BCC 2017

2017 Thermis Series
BCC

2017 Lightning Fleet 12 Series

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 0, To count: 8, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

L McDonald

D Starck

E Roseberry
Jim Starck

Jody Starck
Katie Egan

A Wright

A Probst
Caroline Dunbar
Cheryl Day

Ben Folds

S Balanavsky
Max Balanevsky

T Probst

P Godfry
Philip Lange
D Probst

W Emblidge

L Trow

7/8 R1
8.0

3.0

7.0

4.0

1.0

2.0

24.0 DNC
9.0

5.0

10.0

24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
6.0

24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
11.0

24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNS
24.0 DNC

7/8 R2 7/8 R3 715R4 7115R5 7/15R6

2.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 1.0

4.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 3.0

7.0 9.0 10.0 4.0 11.0

5.0 12.0 4.0 7.0 6.0

10.0 4.0 24.0 DNC 24.0 DNC 24.0 DNC
8.0 8.0 12.0 8.0 10.0
240DNC 24.0DNC 7.0 3.0 4.0

3.0 10.0 9.0 5.0 14.0

12.0 2.0 24.0 DNC 24.0 DNC 24.0 DNC
6.0 3.0 13.0 11.0 12.0
240DNC 24.0DNC 2.0 10.0 2.0
240DNC 24.0DNC 3.0 2.0 8.0

24,0 DNC 24.0DNC 11.0 9.0 9.0

1.0 6.0 240DNC 24.0DNC 24.0DNC
240DNC 24.0DNC 1.0 12.0 7.0
240DNC 24.0DNC 6.0 13.0 5.0

11.0 5.0 24.0 DNC 24.0 DNC 24.0 DNC
240DNC 24.0DNC 24.0DNC 24.0DNC 24.0 DNC
240DNC 24.0DNC 14.0 14.0 13.0

9.0 11.0 24.0DNC 24.0DNC 24.0 DNC

24,0 DNC 24.0DNC 24.0DNC 24.0 DNC 24.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/Steve2/AppData/Local/Temp/blw1DF0.htm

7/22 R7
7.0

1.0

3.0

24.0 DNC
2.0

24.0 DNC
6.0

24.0 DNC
5.0

24.0 DNC
9.0

10.0

8.0

24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
4.0

24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
11.0

7/22 R8
1.0

3.0

2.0

24.0 DNC
7.0

24.0 DNC
5.0

24.0 DNC
6.0

24.0 DNC
9.0

11.0

8.0

24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
4.0

24.0 DNC
24.0 DNC
10.0

Total
26.0
35.0
53.0
86.0
96.0
96.0
97.0
98.0
102.0
103.0
104.0
106.0
117.0
133.0
140.0
144.0
147.0
152.0
161.0
164.0
165.0

7


http://www.sailwave.com/

9/10/2017

venue burgee

Rank Fleet

1st Blue
Nose

2nd Blue
Nose

3rd Blue
Nose

4th Blue
Nose

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1

Boat Sa
Greg Flynn S4
Peter Davis S5
Montgomery/Richter

Susanne Strasburg  S6

Sailwave results for FallSprints 9/9/17 at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

FallSprints 9/9/17
Buffalo Canoe Club

event burgee

Fall Sprints 9/9/17

Blue Nose Fleet

, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: BCC

iINo Helm Club PHRF R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
Night Train BCC (2.00) 2.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 9.00 7.00
407
Barracuda BCC 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 (4.00) 11.00 7.00
139
BCC (4.00) 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 18.00 14.00
Wild Fire 116 BCC 3.00 (4.00) 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 22.00 18.00
J24 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet
J24
J24
J24

Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett
Renegade 437 Ron Hughes BCC 171 (2.00) 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.00 8.00 6.00
ReBound 2770  Steve Allen BCC 171 3.00 2.00 2.00 (4.00DSQ) 2.00 1.00 14.00 10.00
Bzzzzz 1398  Chuck Manny BCC 171 1.00 3.00 3.00 (4.00DSQ) 3.00 3.00 17.00 13.00

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/Steve2/AppData/Local/Temp/blwDF41.htm
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BCC Lightning Fallon Club Championships 2017

Total Scores

Team 1 2
1 Larry MacDonald (15495) 3 3
2 David Starck (15577) 9 1
3 John Newell (15395) 6 2
4 Jody Starck (15499) 7 5
5 Jim Barnash (15083) 4 9
6 TJ Wright (15250) 110
7 Peter Jones (15276) 5 8
8 Ben Folds (15599) 813
9

Danny Lawless (13929) 1112
10 Debbie Probst (15208) 13 4

11 Adam MacDonald (14895) 10 6 DNF 11 7

12 Paul Grenauer (15382) 2 7
13 Leah Trow (12480) 12 15
14 Joe Folds (14875) 14 14
15 Sam Balanevsky (14672) 1516
16 Jim Starck (15022) 1611

3 4 5
2 1 6
1 4 1
3 7 4
4 3 3
5 2 5
7 9 11
10 6 10
6 10 2
9 5 8
15 8 9
8 DNS DNS
12 13 13
13 14 12
14 12 14
11 DNS DNS

15
16
22
22
25
38
39
39
45
49
51
51
65
67
71
72
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5/29/2017 Sailwave results for 2017 EBY Series at BCC 2017

2017 EBY Series
BCC

2017 Lightning Eby Series

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo HelmName 5/28 R1 5/28 R2 Total
1st 15532 Probst 3.0 1.0 4.0
2nd 14895 L McDonald 1.0 5.0 6.0
3rd 14807 D Starck 2.0 4.0 6.0
4th 15250 A Wright 5.0 2.0 7.0
5th 14522 Max Balanavsky 4.0 3.0 7.0
6th 15382 Robinson 6.0 6.0 12.0
7th 14599 7.0 7.0 14.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/Steve2/AppData/Local/Temp/blw861F.htm
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7/1/2017

| venue burgee

Rank
1st
2nd

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Sailwave results for Sprint Sprints 6/10/17 at Buffalo Canoe Club 2017

Sprint Sprints 6/10/17
Buffalo Canoe Club

Spring Sprints 6/10/17

Blue Nose Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 2, Scoring system: BCC

Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

Blue Nose Brian Stark S7 Painless BCC 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00

Blue Nose Pete Neal S3 Flying Scot 31 BCC 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 10.00
J24 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Rating system: PHRF, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Boat SailNo Helm Club PHRF R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
J24  Renegade 437 Ron Hughes BCC 171 3.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 9.00

J24 ReBound 2770  Steve Allen BCC 171 2.00 3.00 1.00 3.00 1.00 10.00
J24  Livewire 5234  Steve Sanders BCC 171 1.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 11.00

J24  Bzzzzz 1398  Chuck Manny BCC 171 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 5.00 DNF 21.00

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/Steve2/AppData/Local/Temp/blIwBE87.htm

"event burgee

Nett
5.00
10.00

Nett
9.00
10.00
11.00
21.00
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